Company Overview
	 Our presence is focused nowadays on telecom and energy market sectors.
We emphasize long-term commitment and combine international reach and local
intimacy to provide premier professional services from consulting, supplying and
commissioning of our products.
	 In business, confidence is everything. Regardless the business size, you need
the right partner. We help you reinvent the way you work. Our team of young
and dedicated people brings together information, quality, competitiveness into a

IEC 60331 Fire resistant
Aluminium LV
Cable Codifications
(example) Construction Cross-section
(mm2)
No. of
Conductors
Flexibility
Class
NAYY, ACYY Al/PVC/PVC 1.5 to 300 Up to 5 Class 1 to Class 5
NA2XY, U1000AR2V Al/XLPE/PVC 1.5 to 300 Up to 5 Class 1 to Class 5
NA2XH Al/XLPE/LSZH 1.5 to 300 Up to 5 Class 1 to Class 5
NAYBY Al/PVC/STA/PVC 1.5 to 300 Up to 5 Class 1 & Class 2
NA2XBY Al/XLPE/STA/PVC 1.5 to 300 Up to 5 Class 1 & Class 2
Copper LV
Cable Codifications
(example) Construction Cross-section
(mm2)
No. of
Conductors
Flexibility
Class
NYY, CYY Cu/PVC/PVC 1.5 to 630 Up to 40 Class 1 to Class 7
N2XY, U1000R2V, RV-K Cu/XLPE/PVC 1.5 to 630 Up to 40 Class 1 to Class 7
N2XH, RZ1-K Cu/XLPE/LSZH 1.5 to 500 Up to 40 Class 7
NHXH, SZ1-K Cu/LSZH/FRP 1.5 to 300 Up to 40 Class 7
NYCY, CYCY Cu/PVC/CWS/PVC 1.5 to 300 Up to 40 Class 1 to Class 7
N2XCY, C2XCY Cu/XLPE/CWS/PVC 1.5 to 300 Up to 40 Class 1 to Class 7
N2XCH, C2XCH Cu/XLPE/CWS/LSZH 1.5 to 300 Up to 40 Class 1 to Class 7
NYBY Cu/PVC/STA/PVC 1.5 to 400 Up to 5 Class 1 to Class 5
N2XBY Cu/XLPE/STA/PVC 1.5 to 400 Up to 5 Class 1 to Class 5
H07RN-F Cu/EPR/OFR 1.5 to 630 Up to 40 Class 5
PV1-F Cu/XLPE/LSZH 1.5 to 120 1 Class 5
Cable
Codifications
Conductor
Cross-Section
(mm2)
Screen
Cross-Section
(mm2)
Voltage
Level
(kV)
Current Carrying Capacity*
Air (A) Ground (A)
MV Cables
N2XS(F)2Y 35 to 600 16 to 35 3.6 to 35 1096 875
N2XS(FL)2Y 35 to 630 16 to 35 3.6 to 35 1096 875
N2XSH 35 to 630 16 to 35 3.6 to 35 1096 875
NA2XS(F)2Y 35 to 630 16 to 35 3.6 to 35 953 719
NA2XS(FL)2Y 35 to 630 16 to 35 3.6 to 35 953 719
ABC 35 to 150 - 6 to 30 367 -
* Values valid for highest cross section and voltage level.
Cable Management System